2023-24 Purdue Fort Wayne Timeline for Program and Degree Approvals

Listed below are the proposed and approximated meeting times when program and degree new proposals/updates could be reviwed and approved for each level of approval required. The approval
process may begin at any month.

Faculty Senate Meeting
Document Deadline (Friday

Faculty Senate Meeting

Purdue Graduate School Council

PU Board of Trustees Meeting

ICHE Mtg Schedule

Curriculum Review
Subcommittee Meeting (ET

206)b virtual

*Virtual Meeting - if needed

9/7/2023

9/14/2023

*9/21/2023

11/9/2023

10/5/2023

1/11/2024

*10/19/2023

3/14/2024

11/2/2023

5/9/2024

*11/16/2023

7/11/2024

12/7/2023

9/12/2024

*12/21/2023

10/10/2024*

2/1/2024

11/14/2024

*2/15/2024

3/14/2024

*3/28/2024

4/4/2024

*4/18/2024

Graduate Subcommittee
Meeting*

*Virtual Meeting - if needed

9/11/2023

*9/25/2023

10/2/2023

*10/23/2023

11/6/2023

*11/20/2023

12/4/2023

*12/18/2023

2/5/2024

before Executive Committee (*if needed) Meeting Schedule Schedulea,d
Mtg)

8/25/2023(9/11/2023 9/21/2023 10/5/2023
*9/18/2023

9/22/2023(10/9/2023 10/19/2023 12/7/2023
*10/23/2023

10/27/2023]|11/13/2023 11/16/2023 12/7/2023
*11/20/2023

11/17/2023|12/11/2023 1/18/2024 2/1/2024

12/1/2023|1/8/2024 1/18/2024 2/1/2024
*1/22/2024

1/26/2024|2/12/2024 2/15/2024 4/4/2024
*2/19/2024

2/16/2024(3/11/2024 3/21/2024 4/4/2024
*3/18/2024

3/22/2024|4/8/2024 4/18/2024 6/6/2024
*4/15/2024
*4/22/2024

8/1/2024

10/3/2024

12/12/2024

*2/19/2024

3/11/2023

*3/25/2024

4/1/2024

*4/15/2024

Notes:

a) PU Board of Trustees may also request additional approval from PU President / Provost

b) Curriculum Review Subcommittee meets the first Thursday of each month and virtually two weeks later
c) Graduate Subcommittee meets the first Monday of each month and virtually two weeks later

d) Purdue Graduate Programs also require approval from the Purdue Graduate School Council and the appropriate area committees
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