2023-24 Purdue Fort Wayne Timeline for Program and Degree Approvals

Listed below are the proposed and approximated meeting times when program and degree new proposals/updates could be reviwed and approved for each level of approval required. The approval process may begin at any month.

<u>nedule</u>

	<u>Faculty Senate Meeting</u> Document Deadline (Friday	Faculty Senate Meeting	Purdue Graduate School Council	PU Board of Trustees Meeting	
	before Executive Committee	(*if needed)	Meeting Schedule	<u>Schedulea,d</u>	ICHE Mtg Schedu
	Mtg)				
					9/14/2023
Curriculum Review					
Subcommittee Meeting (ET					11/0/2022
206) ^{b virtual}					11/9/2023
*Virtual Meeting - if needed	8/25/2023	9/11/2023	9/21/2023	10/5/2023	
9/7/2023		*9/18/2023			1/11/2024
*9/21/2023					3/14/2024
10/5/2023	9/22/2023	10/9/2023	10/19/2023	12/7/2023	5/9/2024
*10/19/2023		*10/23/2023			7/11/2024
11/2/2023					9/12/2024
11/16/2023	10/27/2023	11/13/2023	11/16/2023	12/7/2023	10/10/2024
12/7/2023		*11/20/2023			11/14/2024
*12/21/2023					
2/1/2024	11/17/2023	12/11/2023	1/18/2024	2/1/2024	
*2/15/2024					
3/14/2024	12/1/2023		1/18/2024	2/1/2024	
*3/28/2024		*1/22/2024			
4/4/2024					
*4/18/2024	1/26/2024	2/12/2024	2/15/2024	4/4/2024	
		*2/19/2024			
	2/45/2024	2/44/2024	2/24/2024	4/4/2024	
Contrato C. Incomplished	2/16/2024	3/11/2024	3/21/2024	4/4/2024	
Graduate Subcommittee					
Meeting ^c *Virtual Meeting - if needed		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
		*3/18/2024			
9/11/2023	0 100 1000	4/0/2024	4401222	0/0/222	
*9/25/2023	3/22/2024		4/18/2024	6/6/2024	
10/2/2023 *10/23/2023		*4/15/2024 *4/22/2024			
		4/22/2024			
11/6/2023 *11/20/2023				8/1/2024	
12/4/2023				10/3/2024	
*12/18/2023				12/12/2024	
2/5/2024				12, 12, 2027	
*2/19/2024					
3/11/2023					
*3/25/2024					
4/1/2024					
*4/15/2024					
Netec	-	•	-		

Notes

- a) PU Board of Trustees may also request additional approval from PU President / Provost
- b) Curriculum Review Subcommittee meets the first Thursday of each month and virtually two weeks later
- c) Graduate Subcommittee meets the first Monday of each month and virtually two weeks later
- d) Purdue Graduate Programs also require approval from the Purdue Graduate School Council and the appropriate area committees